RISC Computing Platforms
Features
Development Kit for RTX2.0 computer
Module ROM-3420
ROM-3420
Evaluation Kit
 � Evaluation kit for ROM-3420
 � High performance NXP i.mx6 dual-core 1GHz processor

Block Diagram
ROM-3420 Evaluation Kit
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ROM-DK3420-F0A1E ROM-3420 Evaluation Kit
ROM-DK3420-F0A2E ROM-3420 Evaluation  Kit w/o Power code for china
Packing List
Part Number Description
9696M39000E RTX 2.0 development board ROM-DB3900 1
9696M34200E RTX 2.0 CPU module Freescale i.mx6 dual core w/1GB
memory (0 ~ 60 °C)
96PSA-A90W19V1-1 Power Adapter 100-240V 90W 19V
91700001524 Power cord 3P UL 180cm